Position

Economic Develop Proj Coord
Community Develop Proj
Coord

Office Specialist Il M&C
Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Econ Dev/Econ
Dev/Ecdev

Econ Dev/Econ
Dev/Ecdev

Econ Dev/Econ
Dev/Ecdev

Econ Dev/Econ
Dev/Ecdev

Econ Dev/Econ
Dev/Ecdev

Econ Dev/Econ
Dev/Ecdev

Total Wages

$101,829

$90,458

$74,459

$15,158

$5,354

$3,149

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,812

$21,803

$41,682

$0

$0

$0



