Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economic Develop Proj Coord		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Econ Dev/Ecdev	\$101,829	\$44,812
Community Develop Proj Coord		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Econ Dev/Ecdev	\$90,458	\$21,803
Office Specialist III M&C		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Econ Dev/Ecdev	\$74,459	\$41,682
Intern		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Econ Dev/Ecdev	\$15,158	\$0
Intern		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Econ Dev/Ecdev	\$5,354	\$0
Intern		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Econ Dev/Ecdev	\$3,149	\$0